Equal Opportunity Employer Awardees:

Equal Opportunity Employer Recognition Scheme

FEME R ETE

FERGE LRI

Family Status Equality FE R %

1

10

11

12

13

14

Alliance Construction Materials Limited

American Express International, Inc

Aramex HK, Limited

Arup

Asphalt Surfaces (International) Limited

Assicurazioni Generali S.p.A. —

Hong Kong Branch

Assudamal & Sons (H.K.) Limited

Bayer Healthcare Limited

BCT Group

BIPO Service Limited

Blue Insurance Limited

Broadway-Nassau Investments Limited

Canon Hongkong Company Limited

Carthy Limited

KRS IRAE]

SR B ERA (A IR A E]

Aramex HK Limited

B4 TR

Asphalt Surfaces (International) Limited

Assicurazioni Generali S.p.A. —

Hong Kong Branch

Assudamal & Sons (HK) Limited

FHBEFRREAIRAE

SRR

BIPO Service Limited

EEPRbE A TR A E]

EF (EAIRAE]

EREFEARAE

ERAIRAE]



15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

Cartier

Cathay Pacific Services Limited

Central Business Information Limited

Chi Fat Seafood Company Limited

China Aircraft Services Limited

China Aoyuan Group Limited

China BOCOM Insurance Company Limited

China International Capital Corporation
(Hong Kong) Limited

China Mobile International Limited

Chun Wo Construction & Engineering Company Limited

CITIC Telecom International CPC Limited

CITIC Telecom International Holdings Limited

CityLinkers Corporate Advisory Services Limited

CityLinkers Corporate Solutions Limited

CLP Holdings Limited

Commtech (Asia) Limited

Competition Commission

Deckers Brands

Deloitte

DMC Gas Equipment Limited

R UCE!

IR AR A TR A E]

EEREERARAE

THRBEAMRAE

R AR B A IR A F]

B B E SR E R A TR A ]

PSR R A IR A F]

B B PR bR )V R TR A ]

TR BRI A IR A F]

ERIERETEARAE

P EEIFRERN(E BB ) AR A E]

SRR ERNEEATR A E]

I E IR AR A ]

R AR E]

AR AE

Commtech (Asia) Limited

HPERERY

Deckers Brands

%R R AR A E]



35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

Eaton HK

Ernst & Young Group Limited

Federal Express (Hong Kong) Limited

FSE Holdings Limited

Generali Life (Hong Kong) Limited

Hang Yick Properties Management Limited

Harbour City Estates Limited

Harbour City Estates Limited (Gateway Apartments)

Harbour City Management Limited

Harriman Leasing Limited

Heep Hong Society

Herbert Smith Freehills

Hong Kong Aviation Ground Services Limited

Hong Kong Baptist Hospital

Hong Kong Convention and Exhibition Centre

(Management) Limited

Hong Kong Federation of Women's Centres Limited

Hong Yip Service Company Limited

Hop Lun (Hong Kong) Limited

HSBC

Huajin Financial (International) Holdings Limited

HEAEREE

Ernst & Young Group Limited

Federal Express (Hong Kong) Limited

SRAEERA TR A E]

EEAFER)ARAE]
BRI EEARAE

(TELEIR S it 2 SR 5l 2 O =)

T EEA R AE]

A EERIRAE
(Gateway Apartments)

A EHEARAE
Harriman Leasing Limited

754,

S

S R AT T

E AR R A TR A E]

BHEREGR

EAEEREE T

L O AERAE

FEEIRB AR A
alE(EB)VAIRAE

EE

HE B (B )R A TR A E]



55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

Hyatt Regency Hong Kong, Tsim Sha Tsui

iFAST Financial (HK) Limited

Insurance Authority

International Property Management Limited

Joyce Boutique Group Limited

Kabushikigaisha Limited

Kai Shing Management Services Limited
(Landmark North)

Kai Shing Management Services Limited (Metropolis)

Kerry Logistics Network Limited

KML Engineering Limited

Knight Frank Petty Limited

LCX Limited

LH Group Limited

Linde HKO Limited

Linkers CPA Limited

Luk Fook Holdings (International) Limited

Manulife (International) Limited

Many Wells Property Agent Limited

Megastrength Security Services Company Limited

Methodist Centre

i

NJ

5

o

ARV DUH SR

RS e Rl(E ) AR A E]

e E S

EYISREHEAIRAE

Joyce Boutique Group Limited

R

B

B

=

.
=
=]

e

AEHARAE

EHERBEARAT - FKES

PrEHERBARAE - FEES

YA IR A E

IR TARAIR A E]

i EETAIRAF]

LCX Limited

Gl

PR

H

RN
/N

%

1

7=

1i&

EEEEARAE

EEEARAT]

TR B AR A ]

TR AR A ]

A SRR (BRI AR A ]

Tt R A TR A H]

IR ZRABF AR A E]

EFEETLL



75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

MTR Corporation Limited

Multisoft Limited

New iMedia Solutions Limited

New World Development Company Limited

NWS Holdings Limited

ONE Family Office Group Limited

Osmium Consulting Group Limited

OT & P Healthcare

Otis Elevator Company (H.K.) Limited

Pfizer Corporation Hong Kong Limited

Plaza Hollywood Limited

Po Leung Kuk

Premier Fresh Foods Limited

Qi Holdings Limited

Richform Holdings Limited

Roger Yu & Co.

Roma Group Limited

San Miguel Brewery Hong Kong Limited

Shu Kee Seafood Company Limited

Star Anise Limited

Swire Pacific Ltd

BB ARAE
Multisoft Limited
LB A IR A E
Hri SR A IR A ]

HRREEA IR A E]

E—FIE A= EEARAE

BB SRS R A TR A =]

BHT IR BV AR A E

SEE R R SRR TR A E]

fi VS ES AR A E
RESS

fix b2 SRR A
Qi Holdings Limited

7R
BEL g E RIS AT

it

ENERFRAE

N

A R A PR ]

e/ BEEATR A H]
Star Anise Limited

K AR E]



96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

Tag Hong Kong

Tata Consultancy Services Limited

The Hang Seng University of Hong Kong

The Hong Kong & China Gas Co Ltd

The Hongkong Hotel Limited

The Marco Polo Hotel (Hong Kong) Limited

The Prince Hotel Limited

The University of Hong Kong

Times Square Limited

Tradeport Hong Kong Limited

Tricor Services Limited

Tung Wah Group of Hospitals

Tung Wing Tai Frozen Meat Company Limited

Turning Technical Services Limited

TUV SUD Hong Kong Limited

Ultra Active Technology Limited

Urban Property Management Limited

Urban Renewal Authority

Viva China Holdings Limited

Vogue Seafood Supplies Limited

Tag Hong Kong

Tata Consultancy Services Limited

BAEARE

HEDEERARAE

The Hongkong Hotel Limited

The Marco Polo Hotel
(Hong Kong) Limited

The Prince Hotel Limited

HHERE

RS AR A E]

HEAMEEARAE

SEEEEBEARAFE

REE=[

[FEIZRRA R A RAE]

IR AR A E]

A e Ra i M A& B A IR A E]

BERARAE

E WP EHEAIRAE]

il B

FEM B R PR A F]

RS B A IR E]



116

117

118

119

120

121

122

VTech Holdings Limited

Walgreens Boots Alliance Asia Sourcing Limited

Wealth Seafood Company Limited

Wharf China Estates Limited

Wharf Estates Limited

Willis Towers Watson

Worldwide Cruise Terminals

KT TN PR AR 2 =]

S GERIRAE

el

JUER P EIERAIRAF

0

Wharf Estates Limited

Willis Towers Watson

Worldwide Cruise Terminals



