## **Equal Opportunity Employer Recognition Scheme**

# 平等機會僱主嘉許計劃

## **Equal Opportunity Employer Awardees:**

# 平等機會僱主得獎機構:

### Family Status Equality 家庭崗位平等

1	Alliance Construction Materials Limited	友盟建築材料有限公司
2	American Express International, Inc	美國運通國際股份有限公司
3	Aramex HK, Limited	Aramex HK Limited
4	Arup	奧雅納工程顧問
5	Asphalt Surfaces (International) Limited	Asphalt Surfaces (International) Limited
6	Assicurazioni Generali S.p.A. – Hong Kong Branch	Assicurazioni Generali S.p.A. – Hong Kong Branch
7	Assudamal & Sons (H.K.) Limited	Assudamal & Sons (HK) Limited
8	Bayer Healthcare Limited	拜耳醫療保健有限公司
8	Bayer Healthcare Limited  BCT Group	拜耳醫療保健有限公司 銀聯集團
	·	
9	BCT Group	銀聯集團
9	BCT Group BIPO Service Limited	銀聯集團 BIPO Service Limited
9 10 11	BIPO Service Limited  Blue Insurance Limited	銀聯集團 BIPO Service Limited 微藍保險有限公司

15	Cartier	卡地亞
16	Cathay Pacific Services Limited	國泰航空服務有限公司
17	Central Business Information Limited	滙華商業資訊有限公司
18	Chi Fat Seafood Company Limited	志發海產有限公司
19	China Aircraft Services Limited	中國飛機服務有限公司
20	China Aoyuan Group Limited	中國奧園集團股份有限公司
21	China BOCOM Insurance Company Limited	中國交銀保險有限公司
22	China International Capital Corporation (Hong Kong) Limited	中國國際金融(香港)有限公司
23	China Mobile International Limited	中國移動國際有限公司
24	Chun Wo Construction & Engineering Company Limited	俊和建築工程有限公司
25	CITIC Telecom International CPC Limited	中信國際電訊(信息技術)有限公司
26	CITIC Telecom International Holdings Limited	中信國際電訊集團有限公司
27	CityLinkers Corporate Advisory Services Limited	連城企業咨詢服務有限公司
28	CityLinkers Corporate Solutions Limited	連城專業商務有限公司
29	CLP Holdings Limited	中電控股有限公司
30	Commtech (Asia) Limited	Commtech (Asia) Limited
31	Competition Commission	競爭事務委員會
32	Deckers Brands	Deckers Brands
33	Deloitte	德勤

35	Eaton HK	香港逸東酒店
36	Ernst & Young Group Limited	Ernst & Young Group Limited
37	Federal Express (Hong Kong) Limited	Federal Express (Hong Kong) Limited
38	FSE Holdings Limited	豐盛創建控股有限公司
39	Generali Life (Hong Kong) Limited	忠意人壽(香港)有限公司
40	Hang Yick Properties Management Limited	恒益物業管理有限公司 (恒基兆業地產集團成員公司)
41	Harbour City Estates Limited	海港城置業有限公司
42	Harbour City Estates Limited (Gateway Apartments)	海港城置業有限公司 (Gateway Apartments)
43	Harbour City Management Limited	海港城管理有限公司
44	Harriman Leasing Limited	Harriman Leasing Limited
45	Heep Hong Society	協康會
45 46	Heep Hong Society  Herbert Smith Freehills	協康會 史密夫斐爾律師事務所
46	Herbert Smith Freehills	史密夫斐爾律師事務所
46 47	Herbert Smith Freehills  Hong Kong Aviation Ground Services Limited	史密夫斐爾律師事務所香港航空地面服務有限公司
46 47 48	Herbert Smith Freehills  Hong Kong Aviation Ground Services Limited  Hong Kong Baptist Hospital  Hong Kong Convention and Exhibition Centre	史密夫斐爾律師事務所 香港航空地面服務有限公司 香港浸信會醫院
46 47 48 49	Herbert Smith Freehills  Hong Kong Aviation Ground Services Limited  Hong Kong Baptist Hospital  Hong Kong Convention and Exhibition Centre (Management) Limited	史密夫斐爾律師事務所 香港航空地面服務有限公司 香港浸信會醫院 香港會議展覽中心
46 47 48 49 50	Herbert Smith Freehills  Hong Kong Aviation Ground Services Limited  Hong Kong Baptist Hospital  Hong Kong Convention and Exhibition Centre (Management) Limited  Hong Kong Federation of Women's Centres Limited	史密夫斐爾律師事務所 香港航空地面服務有限公司 香港浸信會醫院 香港會議展覽中心 香港婦女中心協會有限公司
46 47 48 49 50 51	Herbert Smith Freehills  Hong Kong Aviation Ground Services Limited  Hong Kong Baptist Hospital  Hong Kong Convention and Exhibition Centre (Management) Limited  Hong Kong Federation of Women's Centres Limited  Hong Yip Service Company Limited	史密夫斐爾律師事務所 香港航空地面服務有限公司 香港浸信會醫院 香港會議展覽中心 香港婦女中心協會有限公司 康業服務有限公司

55	Hyatt Regency Hong Kong, Tsim Sha Tsui	香港尖沙咀凱悅酒店
56	iFAST Financial (HK) Limited	奕豐金融(香港)有限公司
57	Insurance Authority	保險業監管局
58	International Property Management Limited	國際物業管理有限公司
59	Joyce Boutique Group Limited	Joyce Boutique Group Limited
60	Kabushikigaisha Limited	株式會社有限公司
61	Kai Shing Management Services Limited (Landmark North)	啟勝管理服務有限公司 - 上水廣場
62	Kai Shing Management Services Limited (Metropolis)	啟勝管理服務有限公司 - 新都廣場
63	Kerry Logistics Network Limited	嘉里物流聯網有限公司
64	KML Engineering Limited	高明科技工程有限公司
65	Knight Frank Petty Limited	萊坊測量師行有限公司
65 66	Knight Frank Petty Limited  LCX Limited	萊坊測量師行有限公司 LCX Limited
	,	
66	LCX Limited	LCX Limited
66 67	LCX Limited  LH Group Limited	LCX Limited 叙福樓集團有限公司
<ul><li>66</li><li>67</li><li>68</li></ul>	LCX Limited  LH Group Limited  Linde HKO Limited	LCX Limited 叙福樓集團有限公司 林德港氧有限公司
<ul><li>66</li><li>67</li><li>68</li><li>69</li></ul>	LCX Limited  LH Group Limited  Linde HKO Limited  Linkers CPA Limited	LCX Limited 叙福樓集團有限公司 林德港氧有限公司 連城會計師事務所有限公司
<ul><li>66</li><li>67</li><li>68</li><li>69</li><li>70</li></ul>	LCX Limited  LH Group Limited  Linde HKO Limited  Linkers CPA Limited  Luk Fook Holdings (International) Limited	LCX Limited 叙福樓集團有限公司 林德港氧有限公司 連城會計師事務所有限公司 六福集團(國際)有限公司
<ul><li>66</li><li>67</li><li>68</li><li>69</li><li>70</li><li>71</li></ul>	LCX Limited  LH Group Limited  Linde HKO Limited  Linkers CPA Limited  Luk Fook Holdings (International) Limited  Manulife (International) Limited	LCX Limited 叙福樓集團有限公司 林德港氧有限公司 連城會計師事務所有限公司 六福集團(國際)有限公司 宏利人壽保險(國際)有限公司

75	MTR Corporation Limited	香港鐵路有限公司
76	Multisoft Limited	Multisoft Limited
77	New iMedia Solutions Limited	新互動媒體有限公司
78	New World Development Company Limited	新世界發展有限公司
79	NWS Holdings Limited	新創建集團有限公司
80	ONE Family Office Group Limited	滙一家族辦公室集團有限公司
81	Osmium Consulting Group Limited	奧氏策略顧問有限公司
82	OT & P Healthcare	領康醫療
83	Otis Elevator Company (H.K.) Limited	奧的斯電梯(香港)有限公司
84	Pfizer Corporation Hong Kong Limited	美國輝瑞科研製藥有限公司
85	Plaza Hollywood Limited	荷里活廣場有限公司
86	Po Leung Kuk	保良局
87	Premier Fresh Foods Limited	極上之鮮有限公司
88	Qi Holdings Limited	Qi Holdings Limited
89	Richform Holdings Limited	富安集團有限公司
90	Roger Yu & Co.	余礎安會計師事務所
91	Roma Group Limited	羅馬集團有限公司
92	San Miguel Brewery Hong Kong Limited	香港生力啤酒廠有限公司
93	Shu Kee Seafood Company Limited	樹記海鮮有限公司
94	Star Anise Limited	Star Anise Limited
95	Swire Pacific Ltd	太古股份有限公司

96	Tag Hong Kong	Tag Hong Kong
97	Tata Consultancy Services Limited	Tata Consultancy Services Limited
98	The Hang Seng University of Hong Kong	香港恒生大學
99	The Hong Kong & China Gas Co Ltd	香港中華煤氣有限公司
100	The Hongkong Hotel Limited	The Hongkong Hotel Limited
101	The Marco Polo Hotel (Hong Kong) Limited	The Marco Polo Hotel (Hong Kong) Limited
102	The Prince Hotel Limited	The Prince Hotel Limited
103	The University of Hong Kong	香港大學
104	Times Square Limited	時代廣場有限公司
105	Tradeport Hong Kong Limited	香港商貿港有限公司
106	Tricor Services Limited	卓佳專業商務有限公司
107	Tung Wah Group of Hospitals	東華三院
108	Tung Wing Tai Frozen Meat Company Limited	同榮泰凍肉食品有限公司
109	Turning Technical Services Limited	通力技術服務有限公司
110	TUV SUD Hong Kong Limited	南德認證檢測香港有限公司
111	Ultra Active Technology Limited	超敏科技有限公司
112	Urban Property Management Limited	富城物業管理有限公司
113	Urban Renewal Authority	市區重建局
114	Viva China Holdings Limited	非凡中國控股有限公司
115	Vogue Seafood Supplies Limited	宏高海產食品有限公司

116	VTech Holdings Limited	偉易達集團
117	Walgreens Boots Alliance Asia Sourcing Limited	沃博聯亞洲採購有限公司
118	Wealth Seafood Company Limited	嘉霖海產有限公司
119	Wharf China Estates Limited	九龍倉中國置業有限公司
120	Wharf Estates Limited	Wharf Estates Limited
121	Willis Towers Watson	Willis Towers Watson
122	Worldwide Cruise Terminals	Worldwide Cruise Terminals